nsell

LIGHTING

AHELED/OW
Helder CCT Oval Bulkhead White

Features

All polycarbonate oval bulkhead suitable for external semi-commercial and residential applications
Fast loop-in / loop-out connections

CCT selectable between 3000K, 4000K and 6500K

Body options of black or white

Polycarbonate opal diffuser

Non-dimmable

www.anselluk.com Warrington: +44 (0) 1942 433333 Belfast: +44 (0) 2890 773750 A




General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

IP Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Lifetime (Hrs)

Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

Beam Angle

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp

SDCM

Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Thursday, October 6, 2022 8:27:09 AM

LED

White

IP54

External

Surface

L80 B10 54,000h

Yes

212 mm

119 mm

60.5 mm

12w

1100Im (4000K)

96Im/W (4000K)

110

80

3000/4000/6000K

220/240V

50/60Hz

-5°C to 25°C




212

60.5

www.anselluk.com Warrington: +44 (0) 1942 433333 Belfast: +44 (0) 2890 773750 E’




