

AHELED/OW

Helder CCT Oval Bulkhead White



Features

All polycarbonate oval bulkhead suitable for external semi-commercial and residential applications

Fast loop-in / loop-out connections

CCT selectable between 3000K, 4000K and 6500K

Body options of black or white

Polycarbonate opal diffuser

Non-dimmable



General Information

Lamp Type	LED
Colour / Finish	White
IP Rating	IP54
Class Protection	2
Internal / External	External
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Surface
Lifetime (Hrs)	L80 B10 54,000h
Warranty (Years)	2
CE Mark	Yes
Length (mm)	212 mm
Width (mm)	119 mm
Depth (mm)	60.5 mm

Technical Information

Wattage	12W
Lumens Delivered	1100lm (4000K)
Lm/W	96lm/W (4000K)
Beam Angle	110
CRI	80
ССТ	3000/4000/6000K
Input	220/240V
Hertz	50/60Hz
Operating Temp	-5°C to 25°C
SDCM	6

Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Thursday, October 6, 2022 8:27:09 AM





